
KEY

Fence/Safety Barrier

Carriageway

Footway

Footway/Cycleway

Verge

Landscaping/

Low Level Planting

Embankment

Water

Hard Standing

Highway Boundary

Proposed Boundary

SuDS

Under construction

Formal Layout to be

confirmed

EP

LPLP
LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LPLP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

RS

RS RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS RS RS RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS
RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

TP

TP

WM
WM

FP

FP

FP

FP
FP

FP

FP

FP

FP

FP

FP

FP

FP

IL

IL

IL
IL

IL

IL IL

IL

IL IL
IL

IL

IL

IL

IL
IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

IL

FL

FL

FL

FL

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU
GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

DP
DP

DPDP

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GVGV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV GV

GV

GV

FH

FH

BS

GM

GM

FB

NB
NB

NB
NB

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

NPNP

NP
NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP
NP

NP NP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP
SP

SP

SPSP

SP

SP SP

SP

SP

SP

WO

T3

RP

T7

LC

LC

LC

LC

STN

STNSTN

STN

STN

STNSTN

STNSTNSTN

STN

STN

WL

WL

WL

WL

WL

WL

WL

VM
VM

VM

VM

VM

VM

KO

KO

KO

KO

KO
KO

KO
KO

TOF TOF

TOF

TOF

TOF

TOF

TOF

TOF

TOH

TOH

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

BOL

BOL

BIN

85.98

84.25

84.78

85.81
86.20

86.65

86.86

87.25

87.29

87.02

86.71

85.6685.93

86.25
86.25

86.15

86.72

91.37

92.57
92.57

87.3687.99

88.11

87.54

87.42

87.54
87.38

83.64

83.81

82.44

83.44

82.45

84.05

84.05

83.96

83.83

84.20

84.22

82.45

82.44

83.50

82.31

83.89

82.39

82.41

83.44

82.23

83.74

83.48
83.61

83.74

85.17

85.17

83.96

83.99

81.17

81.17

ST01
84.409

ST02
85.761

ST100
83.859

ST101
84.192

ST102
83.844

ST103
85.670

ST104
88.591

ST105
91.659

ST20
83.767

ST106
85.328

ST107
84.721

ST108
84.804

ST109
84.918

ST110
84.243

ST111
83.631

ST112
83.580

ST113
84.295

ST114
84.101

ST21
83.917

ST20A
83.644

ST20B
83.465 ST20C

83.504

ST22
83.409

ST23
84.126

ST24
84.440

ST25
84.379

ST26
84.362

ST27
83.973

ST28
84.051

ST29
83.984

ST30
83.632

ST118
81.258

ST119
81.146

ST52
82.712

ST53
82.959

ST54
82.568

ST55
84.538

ST56
84.491

ST57
84.466

ST72
82.394

K

E

E

P

C

L

E

A

R

K

E

E

P

C

L

E

A

R

5

.

0

m

4

.

5

m

3

.

1

m

4

.
0

m

3

.

0

m

4

.

0

m

Proposed Flood

Compensation Zone

to be Landscaped

Post-completion

Maintenance Bay

to WCC standard

Proposed Shared

Footway/Cycleway

Proposed Footbridge

Enlarged

Roundabout

Existing Highway

Boundary

Proposed

Toucan Crossing

A426 Leicester Rd

Towards M6

A4071 Newbold Rd

Towards Western

Relief Road

A426 Newbold Rd

Towards Town Centre

D3060

Hunters Lane

Proposed

Roundabout

Proposed Bridge

Indicative

Flood

Channel

Rumble Bars & Warning

Signage On Approach

Existing

Cycling Route

Proposed

Bus

Stops

Proposed

Bus

Stop

Indicative Layout of

Potentially Gated

Maintenance

Accesses

Indicative SuDS for

Highways Drainage

Indicative

SuDS

Artwork to be

relocated

Proposed

cycle

connectivity

Proposed

cycle

connectivity

Pedestrian walkway

removed / possible

services gantry installed

This plot was produced from a digital source so may not be at true scale. It is the recipient's responsibility to confirm its accuracy.

0mm 50mm 100mm 150mm 200mm

NOTES

TITLE

Drn
Ck'd

Status

Scale

DRG. NO.

PROJECT

App'd

Date
Date Date

Rev.

Sheet size

REV DATEDRN AMENDMENT

Engineering Design Services

Environment Services, Communities

Shire Hall Post Room

Warwick

CV34 4SP

Tel : 01926 410410

Web : www.warwickshire.gov.uk

F
r
a
m

e
 
V

2
.
9
.
1

Engineering
Design Services

9.2-333--010-6001

1:1000

24-01-22

EM

Approved (Level 2)

16-08-23

RJP

Conceptual Design

(Scheme Layout Plan)

Improvement Scheme

D

A1

16-08-23

AC

A426/A4071 Avon Mill and Hunters Lane

© Crown Copyright and database right

2023. Ordnance Survey 100019520.
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ASSUMPTIONS FOR THE DESIGN:

1. Horizontal Alignment as per approved

Departures and Exceptions and RSA Stage 1.

2. Avon Mill Lane options depend on Land

Ownership of existing fenced area.

3. Existing Bridge to be retained.

4. Proposed footbridge and bridge raised levels to

account for 100y storm + 40% climate change.

5. Shared use 4m wide footway from Hunter's

Lane to Leicester Road Toucan Crossing.

A EMF  RSA Stage 1 updates  08/09/22

1. Indicative culvert layout only, formal option to

be confirmed.

2. Indicative Sustainable Drainage Systems

layout, to be confirmed.

3. Coffee shop access tie-in levels to be confirmed

with As Built topographical survey.

B EMF  Design updates   26/07/23

Drawing Content Status:

PRE-FEASIBILITY WORK IN PROGRESS (ILLUSTRATIVE ONLY)

Suitable For:

INTERNAL USE (DESIGN / DELIVERY TEAMS), CONSULTATION

PROJECT PROGRESS:

PROJECT PHASE STATUS: CONCEPT OPTIONEERING

C RJP   Culvert Design update            02/08/23

D RJP   Culvert Design update            16/08/23

AutoCAD SHX Text
106

AutoCAD SHX Text
109

AutoCAD SHX Text
111

AutoCAD SHX Text
123

AutoCAD SHX Text
118

AutoCAD SHX Text
Garage

AutoCAD SHX Text
YATES AVENUE

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
ED Bdy

AutoCAD SHX Text
Viaduct

AutoCAD SHX Text
125

AutoCAD SHX Text
Gas Gov

AutoCAD SHX Text
SL

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sub Sta

AutoCAD SHX Text
River Avon

AutoCAD SHX Text
93.6m

AutoCAD SHX Text
El

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hunters Lane

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sub Sta

AutoCAD SHX Text
102

AutoCAD SHX Text
WB

AutoCAD SHX Text
84

AutoCAD SHX Text
22 to 27

AutoCAD SHX Text
Industrial Estate

AutoCAD SHX Text
96

AutoCAD SHX Text
94

AutoCAD SHX Text
SL

AutoCAD SHX Text
Trav C

AutoCAD SHX Text
Trav C

AutoCAD SHX Text
S Bridge

AutoCAD SHX Text
Depot

AutoCAD SHX Text
ETL

AutoCAD SHX Text
El

AutoCAD SHX Text
90

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
61

AutoCAD SHX Text
57

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
71

AutoCAD SHX Text
55

AutoCAD SHX Text
51

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
95

AutoCAD SHX Text
93

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
73

AutoCAD SHX Text
102

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
53

AutoCAD SHX Text
75

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
59

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOSTERD ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOSTERD ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
ED Bdy

AutoCAD SHX Text
SL

AutoCAD SHX Text
SL

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pipeline

AutoCAD SHX Text
Recreation Ground

AutoCAD SHX Text
SL

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ward Bdy

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ps

AutoCAD SHX Text
Railway

AutoCAD SHX Text
MP 0.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
Works

AutoCAD SHX Text
El Sub Sta

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOSTERD

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sub Sta

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
SL

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
El

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
MP 0.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
El Sub Sta

AutoCAD SHX Text
(disused)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sinks

AutoCAD SHX Text
ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drain

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scrap Yard

AutoCAD SHX Text
SL

AutoCAD SHX Text
Trent Junction

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sludge Bed

AutoCAD SHX Text
Path (um)

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
STOP

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
STOP

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
STOP


	Sheets and Views
	Paperspace


